Lohiss R
Monsieur L
Uludag D
Magerat A
Mkadmich B
Lohiss R
Andreu )
Arifi )
Kisiigha J
Comolli A
Andreu )
Fontyn Jd
Arifi )
Comolli A
Mkadmich B
Dandoy A
Dandoy A
Fontyn Jd
Andreu J
Arifi J

Masslow S
Vermeiren R
Schelkens F
Vermeiren R

Muylle J

Carlier M

Javaux S
Tchatchou T
Zaid A
Fontyn M
Cakmak S
Javaux S

Annule
Annule
Jedaoudi |

Van Cortenbergh Th
Demesmaeker R

Hubaux F
Annule
Debbaj H
Francois C
Deligne F

Nouhi EH
Hubaux F

Hubaux K AWU14HAO010
XXXX AWU14HDO010

Van Cortenbergh Th AWU14DA011
Culot Ch AWU15HAO011
Demesmaeker R  AWU15HA009
Tchatchou T AWU15HCO010
Lohiss R AWU16HA008
Francois C AWU16HBO11
Chome A AWU16DA012
Thirot F AWU16DA010
Lohiss R AWU17HA008
Lahaye O AWU17HDO009
Francois C AWU18HAO010
Rosaux F AWU18HCO012
Demesmaeker R AWU18HCO010

Van Cortenbergh Th AWU18HE010
Van Cortenbergh Th AWU21HAO010

Lahaye O
Magerat A
Arifi M

Van Cortenbergh Th

Lambert M
Fontyn Jd
Arifi M
Schelkens F
Uludag D

Lechien V
Artois P
Vanopphem A
Colau C
Azmani S
Monsieur L

Annule
Annule
Lechien V
Thirot F
Rosaux F

Cesar N

Annule

Tekin S
El Harrak A

Van Cortenbergh A

Jedaoudi L
Cesar N

AWU21HBO009
AWU21HCO09
AWU21HEO10

BWP1H022
BWP1H023
BWP1H024
BWP1H026
BWP1HO025
BWP1H028

BWP2HA144
BWP2HAO030
BWP2HAO026
BWP2HAO025
BWP2HAO31
BWP2HAO028

BWP2HB027
BWP2HB023
BWP2HB025
BWP2HB028
BWP2HB022

BWP3HAO022
BWP3HAOQ03
BWP3HAO023
BWP3HAO025
BWP3HA160

BWP3HB023
BWP3HB020

Reg U14 A
Reg U14 D
Reg U14 Fil A
Reg U15 A
Reg U15 A
Reg U15C
Reg U16 A
Reg U16 B
Reg U16 Fil A
Reg U16 Fil A
Reg U17 A
Reg U17 D
Reg U18 A
Reg U18 C
Reg U18 C
Reg U18 E
Reg U21 A
Reg U21 B
Reg U21C
Reg U21E

P1H
P1H
P1H
P1H
P1H
P1H

P2HA
P2HA
P2HA
P2HA
P2HA
P2HA

P2HB
P2HB
P2HB
P2HB
P2HB

P3HA
P3HA
P3HA
P3HA
P3HA

P3HB
P3HB

28/09/2019
29/09/2019
29/09/2019
28/09/2019
28/09/2019
28/09/2019
29/09/2019
29/09/2019
28/09/2019
28/09/2019
29/09/2019
28/09/2019
29/09/2019
28/09/2019
28/09/2019
28/09/2019
28/09/2019
28/09/2019
28/09/2019
29/09/2019

28/09/2019
28/09/2019
28/09/2019
29/09/2019
29/09/2019
29/09/2019

23/09/2019
27/09/2019
28/09/2019
28/09/2019
29/09/2019
29/09/2019

27/09/2019
27/09/2019
29/09/2019
29/09/2019
29/09/2019

28/09/2019
28/09/2019
28/09/2019
28/09/2019
28/09/2019

27/09/2019
28/09/2019



Cakmak S
Vermeiren R
Van Cortenbergh A

Lohiss R
Schuhmann G

Andreu J
Delmotte Ch
Annule

Debbaj H
Azmani S
Layachi A
Francois C
Thirot F

Debbaj H
Carlier M
CesarY
Nouhi EH

Debbaj H
Azmani S
Annule
Francois C
Deleersnyder C
Annule
Deligne F
Carlier M

Masslow S
Jedaoudi L
Schuhmann G
Tchatchou T

Annule
Lohiss R
Claes B
Julien P
Layachi A
Schuhmann G
Hubaux F

Monsieur L
Andreu )
Vanderperren S
XXXX
Muylle J

Azmani S
Arifi M
Hubaux F

Julien P
Chome A

Comolli A
Nulluy A
Annule

El Harrak A
Pozo Payano A
Berrada R
Kaddouri K
Benaouf A

El Harrak A
Benayad O
XXXX
Vanderperren S

El Harrak A
Pozo Payano A
Annule
El Harrak A
Godefroid M
Annule
Drouet E
Uludag D

Tekin S
Lechien V
Lardy K
Nulluy A

Annule
XXXX
Vanopphem A
CesarS
Berrada R
Chome A
Pozo Payano A

Moustakos A
Barkaoui Y
Benaouf A

XXXX
Dandoy A

BWP3HB028
BWP3HB027
BWP3HB024

BWP3HC028
BWP3HC023

BWP3HDO027
BWP3HDO022
BWP3HDO028

BWP1D022
BWP1D019
BWP1D024
BWP1D020
BWP1D021

BWP2D022
BWP2D021
BWP2D024
BWP2D019

BWP3Dames021
BWP3Dames025
BWP3Dames030
BWP3Dames031
BWP3Dames029
BWP3Dames027
BWP3Dames028
BWP3Dames026

BWEHU21023
BWEHU21024
BWEHU21020
BWEHU21019

BWEU18HAO003
BWEU18HAO004
BWEU18HAO05
BWEU18HB005
BWEU18HB004
BWEU18HB002
BWEU18HB0O03

BWEU16HAO002
BWEU16HAO003
BWEU16HAO004
BWEU16HB002
BWEU16HB004

P3HB
P3HB
P3HB

P3HC
P3HC

P3HD
P3HD
P3HD

P1D
P1D
P1D
P1D
P1D

P2D
P2D
P2D
P2D

P3D
P3D
P3D
P3D
P3D
P3D
P3D
P3D

EHU21
EHU21
EHU21
EHU21

EU18HA
EU18HA
EU18HA
EU18HB
EU18HB
EU18HB
EU18HB

EU16HA
EU16HA
EU16HA
EU16HB
EUl6HB

29/09/2019
29/09/2019
29/09/2019

27/09/2019
28/09/2019

27/09/2019
28/09/2019
29/09/2019

27/09/2019
28/09/2019
28/09/2019
29/09/2019
29/09/2019

27/09/2019
28/09/2019
28/09/2019
28/09/2019

23/09/2019
28/09/2019
28/09/2019
28/09/2019
28/09/2019
29/09/2019
29/09/2019
29/09/2019

28/09/2019
29/09/2019
29/09/2019
29/09/2019

28/09/2019
28/09/2019
28/09/2019
28/09/2019
28/09/2019
28/09/2019
28/09/2019

28/09/2019
28/09/2019
29/09/2019
28/09/2019
29/09/2019

19:30



Tchatchou T

Godefroid M
Arzu Lardy J
Chome A
Muylle J
Monsieur L
Monsieur J

Nisert M
Annule
XXXX

Deligne F
Godefroid M
Schuhmann G
Godefroid M

Cakmak S
Arzu Lardy J

Nisert M

Andreu J

Deligne F
Julien P
Francois C
XXXXX
Deleersnyder C
Fontyn M
Zaid A
Debbaj H
Godefroid M
Arzu Lardy )
Kaddouri K
Zaid A

XXXX
Claes B
Vanden Bergh Y
Schuhmann G
CesaryY
Annule
Tekin S
Schelkens F
Annule
Javaux S
El Harrak A

Roman R
Ben Kajjou N

Nulluy A

Monsieur J
Kaddouri K
Pion L
Callier K
XXXX
Van Boxem M

Benaouf A
Annule
XXXX

MonsieurJ
Deleris N
Cakmak S
Carcanis A

CruysmansJ

Kaddouri K
Benaouf A
Barkaoui Y

Drouet E
Cesar S
Lohest M
XXXXX
DialloT
Vande Vyver A
Spilleboudt K
Alebadua F
Deleris N
Carcanis A
Lohest M
Diallo T

XXXX
Vanopphem A
Barkaoui Y
Lardy K
Cesar S
Annule
Simon JP
Lemaire L
Annule
Lechien V
Nori A

Lardy K
Roman R

BWEU16HB001

BWEU14H022
BWEU14H024
BWEU14H025
BWEU14H023
BWEU14H027
BWEU14H028

BWPHU21B010
BWPHU21B012
BWPHU21B011

BWPU18HC004
BWPU18HC002
BWPU18HCO05
BWPU18HC001
BWPU18HDO0O01
BWPU18HDOO3
BWPU18HDOO5
BWPU18HD004

BWPU16HC022
BWPU16HC028
BWPU16HC024
BWPU16HCO023
BWPU16HC026
BWPU16HDO022
BWPU16HD025
BWPU16HD024
BWPU16HDO023
BWPU16HD027
BWPU16HDO026
BWPU16HDO028

BWPU14H028
BWPU14H026
BWPU14H025
BWPU14H027
BWPU14H022
BWPU14HC022
BWPU14HC024
BWPU14HC026
BWPU14HC027
BWPU14HC028
BWPU14HC023

BWU19D016
BWU19D014

EU16HB

EU14HA
EU14HA
EU14HA
EU14HA
EU14HA
EU14HA

PHU21B
PHU21B
PHU21B

PU18HC
PU18HC
PU18HC
PU18HC
PU18HD
PU18HD
PU18HD
PU18HD

PU16HC
PU16HC
PU16HC
PU16HC
PU16HC
PU16HD
PU16HD
PU16HD
PU16HD
PU16HD
PU16HD
PU16HD

PU14HB
PU14HB
PU14HB
PU14HB
PU14HB
PU14HC
PU14HC
PU14HC
PU14HC
PU14HC
PU14HC

u19D
u19D

29/09/2019

28/09/2019
28/09/2019
29/09/2019
29/09/2019
29/09/2019
29/09/2019

28/09/2019
28/09/2019
28/09/2019

28/09/2019
28/09/2019
28/09/2019
29/09/2019
28/09/2019
28/09/2019
28/09/2019
28/09/2019

26/09/2019
28/09/2019
28/09/2019
29/09/2019
29/09/2019
28/09/2019
28/09/2019
28/09/2019
28/09/2019
29/09/2019
29/09/2019
29/09/2019

28/09/2019
28/09/2019
29/09/2019
29/09/2019
29/09/2019
28/09/2019
28/09/2019
28/09/2019
28/09/2019
29/09/2019
29/09/2019

28/09/2019
28/09/2019



Vermeiren R
Debbaj H

El Harrak A
Tchatchou T
Annule
Demesmaeker R

Francois C
Javaux S
El Harrak A
Debbaj H
CesarY

XXXX
Nulluy A
Debbaj H

Zaid A

Callier K
Dugagjin R

Yann
Alebadua F
Annule
Rosaux F

Lohest M
Lechien V
Nori A
Dugagjin R
Cesar S

XXXX

BWU19D015
BWU19D013

BWU16D001
BWU16D003
BWU16D004
BWU16D002

BWU14D003
BWU14D004
BWU14D002
BWU14D005
BWU14D001

BWU14M001

Vanden Mosselaer H BWU14M004

Alebadua F

Deleersnyder C

BWU14MO003
BWU14MO005

u19D
U19D

uleD
uieD
uleD
uieD

ui4D
u14D
u14Db
ui4D
ui14D

ul4Mm
Ulam
ulam
ul4aMm

28/09/2019
29/09/2019

28/09/2019
28/09/2019
28/09/2019
29/09/2019

28/09/2019
29/09/2019
29/09/2019
29/09/2019
29/09/2019

28/09/2019
28/09/2019
28/09/2019
28/09/2019



10:00:00
14.00:00
11:00:00
15:00:00
12:00:00
14:00:00
13:00:00
11:30:00
12:15:00
15:00:00
11:00:00
12:30:00
13:45:00
11:00:00
14:00:00
14:15:00
16:00:00
14:15:00
10:00:00
16:15:00

20:30:00
19:00:00
20:30:00
13:00:00
15:00:00
14.00:00

20:30:00
21:00:00
21:00:00
18:00:00
17:00:00
17:00:00

21:00:00
21:00:00
16:15:00
17:00:00
16:00:00

18:30:00
19:00:00
19:00:00
21:00:00
20:00:00

19:15:00
20:30:00

U14H Royal Nivelles Basketball
U14H Royal Linthout BCW.S. B
U14D Ganshoren Dames Basket
U15H Royal Castors Braine
U15H Royal Nivelles Basketball
U15H Royal Waterloo Basket B
U16H United Basket Woluwé
U16H Royal IV Brussels

U16D Ganshoren Dames Basket
U16D United Basket Woluwé
U17H United Basket Woluwé
U17H Royal UAA Etterbeek
U18H Royal IV Brussels

U18H Royal Castors Braine
U18H Royal Nivelles Basketball
U18H Royal Canter Schaerbeek
U21H Royal Canter Schaerbeek
U21H Royal UAA Etterbeek
U21H Royal Nivelles Basketball
U21H Fresh Air

P1H RBC Eclair

P1H BC Speedy Mont St Guibert
P1H BC Brainois

P1H BC Ecole P 1 Anderlecht
P1H Uccle Europe

P1H Royal Nivelles Basketball

P2H Chalet Woluwé St.Pierre
P2H BC Genappe B

P2H Avenir Evere BC

P2H Royal Nivelles Basketball A
P2H BC Ecole Européenne A
P2H B.C.U.Ganshoren A

P2H Argentine BBC A

P2H UJ Koekelberg

P2H Fresh Air

P2H BC Ecole Européenne B
P2H Royal Nivelles Basketball B

P3H RBC Eclair

P3H Royal BC Wezembeek Oppem

P3H Athletic BC Brussels A
P3H Uccle Europe
P3H Royal UAA Etterbeek B

P3H UJ Koekelberg
P3H RBC Eclair B

U14H BC Belleflamme

U14H Lg. Atlas Ath. Jupille

U14D Basket Namur Capitale

U15H Basket Development Academy
U15H BC Belleflamme

U15H United Basket Woluwé

U16H Belfius Mons-Hainaut

U16H Aste Kain

U16D Basket Namur Capitale

U16D La Villersoise

U17H Belfius Mons-Hainaut

U17H Royal BC Sainte Walburge
U18H BCCA Neufchateau A

U18H Aste Kain

U18H Royal CS Natoye

U18H United Basket Woluwé

U21H BBC Loyers

U21H NBC Alsavin Belgrade

U21H Olympic Mont Sur Marchienne
U21H Royal Basic Fit Excelsior Brussels D

P1H United Basket Woluwé B

P1H Royal UAA Etterbeek A

P1H Royal Anciens 13 BC B

P1H Royal Basic Fit Excelsior Brussels B
P1H Royal Waterloo Basket B

P1H RPC Anderlecht B

P2H Royal Castors Braine B

P2H Royal IV Brussels C

P2H Orp Jauche

P2H Royal Castors Braine B

P2H BC Speedy Mont St Guibert
P2H Rallye Uccle Basket Club

P2H ASA Saint-Hubert Boitsfort A

P2H CRBB The Runners

P2H Géo Holidays Friendly Bulls Ixelles B
P2H La Cordiale Irish St.Josse

P2H Royal Canter Schaerbeek B

P3H Tatete Basket Club A

P3H Avenir Evere BC A

P3H ASA Saint-Hubert Boitsfort B
P3H Racing BCS Uccle A

P3H Royal Maccabi A.S.

P3H ASA Saint-Hubert Boitsfort C
P3H BC Irish



15:00:00
11:15:00
15:00:00

21:15:00
19:00:00

19:00:00
17:30:00
14:30:00

19:15:00
20:30:00
19:00:00
17:00:00
10:00:00

21:00:00
18:15:00
17:30:00
19:00:00

19:30:00
18:30:00
21:00:00
17:30:00
17:30:00
15:00:00
15:00:00
16:00:00

10:00:00
14:00:00
13:00:00
12:00:00

16:00:00
16:00:00
13:00:00
14:00:00
17:00:00
17:00:00
16:00:00

12:15:00
16:15:00
17:00:00
15:00:00
17:00:00

P3H BC Ecole Européenne C
P3H BC Ecole P 1 Anderlecht
P3H A.S. Haren A

P3H Royal APSA 1865
P3H Avenir Evere BCB

P3H Argentine BBCB
P3H Royal Jodoigne Basket
P3H Les Phoenix De Villers-La-Ville A

P1D ASA Saint-Hubert Boitsfort A
P1D RBC Eclair

P1D BC Genappe A

P1D BC Ecole Européenne

P1D Ass.Sp.St.Augustin

P2D ASA Saint-Hubert Boitsfort A
P2D Ganshoren Dames Basket B
P2D Wilink Rebond Ottignies-LLN D
P2D Berchem BBC A

P3D CRBB The Runners

P3D RBC Eclair

P3D United Basket Woluwé B
P3D La Chenaie Uccle Basket Club
P3D Royal Castors Braine D

P3D Ganshoren Dames Basket
P3D Royal Canter Schaerbeek C
P3D Royal Nivelles Basketball A

U21H Royal Linthout BC W.S.
U21H Fresh Air A

U21H BC Ecole Européenne
U21H Royal Nivelles Basketball A

U18H Royal Jodoigne Basket
U18H Royal Waterloo Basket A
U18H Royal Castors Braine B
U18H BC Speedy Mont St Guibert
U18H B Genappe Lothier

U18H Avenir Evere BC

U18H Royal UAA Etterbeek

U16H UJ Koekelberg

U16H Royal BC Wezembeek Oppem
U16H United Basket Woluwé B
U16H Athletic BC Brussels A

U16H Uccle Europe A

P3H BC Auderghem C
P3H Berchem BBC B
P3H RPC Anderlecht C

P3H Royal Canter Schaerbeek C
P3H ASA Saint-Hubert Boitsfort C

P3H Braine 2001 B
P3H Royal Castors Braine C
P3H BC Dylois Wavre

P1D Royal UAA Etterbeek A

P1D Royal Canter Schaerbeek A
P1D Royal IV Brussels

P1D Ganshoren Dames Basket

P1D Wilink Rebond Ottignies-LLN C

P2D Racing BCS Uccle

P2D BC Dylois Wavre

P2D B.B.C Braine-Le-Chateau
P2D Royal Canter Schaerbeek B

P3D Ass.Sp.St.Augustin

P3D CRBB The Runners

P3D BC Genappe C

P3D ASA Saint-Hubert Boitsfort A

P3D BC Auderghem B

P3D Royal UAA Etterbeek B

P3D Géo Holidays Friendly Bulls Ixelles A
P3D Royal Waterloo Basket A

U21H Royal Basic Fit Excelsior Brussels A
U21H BC Speedy Mont St Guibert

U21H B.B.C Braine-Le-Chateau

U21H B Genappe Lothier

U18H Royal Linthout BC W.S.

U18H Royal Basic Fit Excelsior Brussels A
U18H Royal Anciens 13 BC

U18H Wilink Rebond Ottignies-LLN A
U18H BC Auderghem A

U18H Berchem BBC A

U18H Uccle Europe

U16H B Genappe Lothier
U16H Royal Linthout BC W.S.
U16H Royal UAA Etterbeek A
U16H Ass.Sp.St.Augustin
U16H BC Auderghem



10:00:00

11:00:00
12:15:00
14:00:00
11:30:00
12:00:00
09:30:00

16:30:00
18:00:00
17:00:00

14.00:00
15:30:00
12:30:00
13:00:00
16:30:00
14:15:00
14:30:00
14:30:00

19:45:00
16:00:00
13:00:00
13:45:00
15:00:00
14:00:00
16:30:00
16:30:00
13:30:00
09:30:00
13:00:00
11:30:00

16:00:00
15:00:00
10:00:00
11:00:00
10:00:00
14:15:00
15:00:00
10:00:00
14:30:00
11:00:00
15:15:00

15:30:00
16:30:00

U16H Royal Nivelles Basketball A

U14H Uccle Europe A

U14H Royal IV Brussels A
U14H Fresh Air A

U14H BC Dylois Wavre A
U14H Royal Linthout BC W.S.
U14H B.B.C Braine-Le-Chateau

U21H CRBB The Runners
U21H Ass.Sp.St.Augustin
U21H Athletic BC Brussels A

U18H Royal Waterloo Basket A
U18H La Chenaie Uccle Basket Club
U18H Royal Canter Schaerbeek B

U16H Fresh Air

U14H Royal Castors Braine A

U14H BC Auderghem A

U14H Wilink Rebond Ottignies-LLN A
U14H Royal Waterloo Basket A
U14H Royal UAA Etterbeek

U14H United Basket Woluwé B

U21H Racing BCS Uccle
U21H RPC Anderlecht
U21H Royal IV Brussels B

U18H BC Auderghem B
U18H RB Tubize
U18H Géo Holidays Friendly Bulls Ixelles A

U18H Royal Basic Fit Excelsior Brussels U18H Chalet Woluwé St.Pierre

U18H RBC Eclair

U18H Royal IV Brussels B

U18H CRBB The Runners

U18H Royal BC Wezembeek Oppem

U18H B.C.U.Ganshoren
U18H Uccle Europe B
U18H RPC Anderlecht
U18H BC Dylois Wavre A

U16H Royal Basic Fit Excelsior BrusselsU16H CRBB The Runners

U16H BC Speedy Mont St Guibert
U16H Royal IV Brussels B

U16H Uccle Europe B

U16H BC Ecole Européenne B
U16H RBC Eclair

U16H ASA Saint-Hubert Boitsfort A
U16H Berchem BBC A

U16H La Chenaie Uccle Basket Club
U16H Royal IV Brussels C

U16H BC Ecole Européenne B
U16H Avenir Evere BC

U14H BC Speedy Mont St Guibert
U14H Royal Castors Braine B

U14H Fresh Air B

U14H BC Ecole Européenne B
U14H Royal Nivelles Basketball A
U14H UJ Koekelberg

U14H Royal IV Brussels B

U14H United Basket Woluwé C
U14H Royal BC Wezembeek Oppem
U14H BC Ecole Européenne B
U14H La Chenaie Uccle Basket Club

U19D Uccle Europe
U19D Berchem BBC A

U16H BC Dylois Wavre

U16H Royal UAA Etterbeek B
U16H Royal Waterloo Basket A
U16H BC Auderghem B

U16H Royal Canter Schaerbeek A
U16H Racing BCS Uccle

U16H Géo Holidays Friendly Bulls Ixelles A
U16H Uccle Europe B

U16H RB Tubize

U16H BC Auderghem C

U16H RPC Anderlecht

U14H BC Dylois Wavre B

U14H Royal Basic Fit Excelsior Brussels B
U14H Uccle Europe B

U14H Ass.Sp.St.Augustin A

U14H Royal Maccabi A.S.

U14H Royal Canter Schaerbeek A
U14H RPC Anderlecht

U14H BC Auderghem B

U14H A.S. Haren A

U14H CRBB The Runners

U14H Ass.Sp.St.Augustin B

U19D Ganshoren Dames Basket A
U19D Wilink Rebond Ottignies-LLN A



12:45:00
13:00:00

14:00:00
09:30:00
18:00:00

U19D Royal Castors Braine B
U19D Royal Canter Schaerbeek A

U16D RBC Eclair
U16D Royal IV Brussels A
U16D Royal Waterloo Basket A

16:00 U16D Royal Nivelles Basketball A

11:00:00
09:00:00
13:30:00
11:15:00
12:00:00

14:00:00
12:30:00
14:30:00
12:30:00

U14D Royal IV Brussels A

U14D BC Ecole Européenne

U14D La Chenaie Uccle Basket Club
U14D Royal Canter Schaerbeek A
U14D Royal Nivelles Basketball A

U14MX RBC Eclair
U14MX Orp Jauche
U14MX Berchem BBC A

U19D Royal IV Brussels A
U19D BC Auderghem

U16D Ganshoren Dames Basket A
U16D Royal Canter Schaerbeek A
Ui16D BC Auderghem

U16D BC Ecole Européenne

U14D United Basket Woluwé B
U14D B Genappe Lothier

Ul14D A.S. Haren A

U14D Wilink Rebond Ottignies-LLN A
U14D Ganshoren Dames Basket A

U14MX ASA Saint-Hubert Boitsfort A
U14MX BC Auderghem
U14MX BC Ecole P 1 Anderlecht

U14MX Géo Holidays Friendly Bulls Ixe U14MX Racing BCS Uccle



Salle Omnisports Parc De La Dodaine
Complexe Poseidon

Hall de sports R. Beauthier

Salle Omnisports Gaston Reiff

Salle Omnisports Parc De La Dodaine
Hall omnisports de Waterloo

Salle Malou

Complexe Sportif Palais du midi

Hall de sports R. Beauthier

Salle Malou

Salle Malou

Salle Serge Chojnacki

Complexe Sportif Palais du midi
Salle Omnisports Gaston Reiff

Salle Omnisports Parc De La Dodaine
Salle Omnisports Kinetix

Salle Omnisports Kinetix

Salle Serge Chojnacki

Salle Omnisports Parc De La Dodaine
Centre Omnisports de Jette

Centre sportif de Neder Over Hembeek
Centre Sportif J. Moisse

Complexe Willy Denuit

Ecole P1

Salle Omnisports du Globe

Salle Omnisports Parc De La Dodaine

Ecole du Centre

Salle Omnisports de Genappe

Salle Omnisports de I'Aubier

Salle Omnisports Parc De La Dodaine
Ecole Européenne Ixelles

Hall de sports R. Beauthier

Centre Sportif Solvay

Complexe Sportif de Koekelberg
Centre Omnisports de Jette

Ecole Européenne Ixelles

Salle Omnisports Parc De La Dodaine

Centre sportif de Neder Over Hembeek
Hall des Sports de Wezembeek-Oppem
Salle Docteur Beudin

Salle Omnisports du Globe

Salle Serge Chojnacki

Complexe Sportif de Koekelberg
Salle Omnisports Neder-Over-Hembeek



Ecole Européenne Ixelles
Ecole P1
Salle Omnisports de Haren

Salle RSNB
Salle Omnisports de I'Aubier

Centre Sportif Solvay
Hall de sports de I'athénée de Jodoigne
Complexe sportif

College Saint-Hubert

Centre sportif de Neder Over Hembeek
Salle Omnisports de Genappe

Ecole Européenne Ixelles

Petit Palais des Sports de Forest

College Saint-Hubert

Complexe Sportif de Koekelberg
Plaine des Coquerées

Salle Omnisports

Ecole Pierre Paulus

Centre sportif de Neder Over Hembeek
Salle Malou

Salle Omnisports de Saint-Job

Salle Omnisports Gaston Reiff

Hall de sports R. Beauthier

Salle Omnisports Kinetix

Salle Omnisports Parc De La Dodaine

Complexe Poseidon

Centre Omnisports de Jette

Ecole Européenne Ixelles

Salle Omnisports Parc De La Dodaine

Hall de sports de I'athénée de Jodoigne
Hall omnisports de Waterloo

Salle Omnisports Gaston Reiff

Centre Sportif J. Moisse

Salle Omnisports de Genappe

Salle Omnisports de I'Aubier

Salle Serge Chojnacki

Complexe Sportif de Koekelberg

Hall des Sports de Wezembeek-Oppem
Salle Malou

Salle Docteur Beudin

Salle Omnisports du Globe



Salle Omnisports Parc De La Dodaine

Athenée Uccle 2

Complexe Sportif Palais du midi
Centre Omnisports de Jette
Centre Sportif Justin Peeters
Complexe Poseidon

Ecole Communale

Ecole Pierre Paulus
Petit Palais des Sports de Forest
Salle Docteur Beudin

Hall Omnisports du Chenois

Salle Omnisports de Saint-Job

Salle Omnisports Kinetix

Centre sportif de Neder Over Hembeek
Centre sportif de Neder Over Hembeek
Complexe Sportif Palais du midi

Ecole Pierre Paulus

Hall des Sports de Wezembeek-Oppem

Centre sportif de Neder Over Hembeek
Centre Sportif J. Moisse

Complexe Sportif Palais du midi
Athenée Uccle 2

Ecole Européenne Ixelles

Centre sportif de Neder Over Hembeek
College Saint-Hubert

Salle Omnisports

Salle Omnisports de Saint-Job
Complexe Sportif Palais du midi

Ecole Européenne Ixelles

Salle Omnisports de I'Aubier

Centre Sportif J. Moisse

Salle Omnisports Gaston Reiff
Centre Omnisports de Jette

Ecole Européenne Ixelles

Salle Omnisports Parc De La Dodaine
Complexe Sportif de Koekelberg
Complexe Sportif Palais du midi
Ecole du Centre

Hall des Sports de Wezembeek-Oppem
Ecole Européenne Ixelles

Salle Omnisports de Saint-Job

Athenée Uccle 2
Salle Omnisports



Salle Omnisports Gaston Reiff
Salle Omnisports Kinetix

Centre sportif de Neder Over Hembeek
Complexe Sportif Palais du midi

Hall omnisports de Waterloo

Salle Omnisports Parc De La Dodaine

Complexe Sportif Palais du midi
Ecole Européenne Ixelles

Salle Omnisports de Saint-Job

Salle Omnisports Kinetix

Salle Omnisports Parc De La Dodaine

Centre sportif de Neder Over Hembeek
Hall Omnisports d'Hélécine

Salle Omnisports

Salle Omnisports Ecoles 7 et 8



Godefroid M
Roman R
XXXXX

Vanden Bergh Y
Jedaoudi L
Chome A
Arifi )
Jedaoudil

Deligne F
Fontyn M
El Harrak A
XXXX
Cakmak S
Hubaux F
Azmani S
Masslow S
Azmani S
Godefroid M

Julien P
Julien P
XXXX
Vermeiren R

Muylle J

AndreuJ

Monsieur J
Lardy K
XXXXX

Barkaoui Y
Lechien V
Pion L
Arifi M
Lechien V

Drouet E
Vande Vyver A
Yann )
XXXX
CruysmansJ
CesarN
Pozo Payano A

Van Cortenbergh Th

Pozo Payano A
Carcanis A

Cesar S
Cesar S
XXXX
Lambert M

Callier K

Comolli A

BWEU14H022
BWU19D016
BWPU16HC023

BWPU14H025
BWEHU21024
BWEU14HO025
AWU21HEO010
BWP2HB025

BWPU16HC022
BWPU16HDO022
BWU16D001
BWU14M001
BWPU18HDO0O01
BWP3HA022

BWP3Dames025

BWP1H022
BWP1DO019
BWPU18HC001

BWEU18HB005
BWPU16HC028
BWPU14H028
BWP1H023
BWEU14HO023

BWP3HDO027

EU14HA
U19D
PU16HC

PU14HB
EHU21
EU14HA
Reg U21E
P2HB

PU16HC
PU16HD
uieb
Uul4Mm
PU18HD
P3HA
P3D
P1H
P1D
PU18HC

EU18HB
PU16HC
PU14HB
P1H

EU14HA

P3HD

par clubs

28/09/2019
28/09/2019
29/09/2019

29/09/2019
29/09/2019
29/09/2019
29/09/2019
29/09/2019

26/09/2019
28/09/2019
28/09/2019
28/09/2019
28/09/2019
28/09/2019
28/09/2019
28/09/2019
28/09/2019
29/09/2019

28/09/2019
28/09/2019
28/09/2019
28/09/2019
29/09/2019

27/09/2019

Page 13

11:00:00
15:30:00
13:45:00

10:00:00
14:00:00
14:00:00
16:15:00
16:15:00

19:45:00
14:00:00
14:00:00
14:00:00
16:30:00
18:30:00
18:30:00
20:30:00
20:30:00
13:00:00

14:00:00
16:00:00
16:00:00
19:00:00
11:30:00

19:00:00

U14H Uccle Europe A
U19D Uccle Europe
U16H Uccle Europe B

U14H Fresh Air B
U21H Fresh Air A
U14H Fresh Air A
U21H Fresh Air
P2H Fresh Air

U16H Royal Basic Fit Excelsior Brussels
U16H RBC Eclair

U16D RBC Eclair

U14MX RBC Eclair

U18H RBC Eclair

P3H RBC Eclair

P3D RBC Eclair

P1H RBC Eclair

P1D RBC Eclair

U18H Royal Basic Fit Excelsior Brussels

U18H BC Speedy Mont St Guibert
U16H BC Speedy Mont St Guibert
U14H BC Speedy Mont St Guibert
P1H BC Speedy Mont St Guibert

U14H BC Dylois Wavre A

P3H Argentine BBC B



Annule

Debbaj H
Debbaj H
Zaid A

Masslow S
Monsieur L
Monsieur L

Annule

Nouhi EH
Annule
Monsieur L
Annule

Carlier M

Tchatchou T
Francois C
Arzu Lardy J
Francois C
Arzu Lardy J
Tekin S
Arzu Lardy )
Arifi J
Arifi )

Annule

El Harrak A
El Harrak A
Spilleboudt K

Tekin S
XXXX
XXXX

Annule

Jedaoudi L
Annule
Moustakos A
Annule

Benayad O

Alebadua F
Lohest M
Kaddouri K
Lohest M
Kaddouri K
Simon JP
Carcanis A
Francois C
Francois C

BWP2HB027

BWP1D022
BWP2D022
BWPU16HDO025

BWEHU21023
BWEU14HO027
AWU14HDO10

BWP3HDO028

BWP3HB023
BWP2HB023
BWEU16HA002
BWPU14HC022

BWP2D021

BWU16D003
BWU14D003
BWEU14H024
BWPU16HC024
BWPU18HDO003
BWPU14HC024
BWPU16HD027
AWU16HBO11
AWU18HAO010

P2HB

P1D
P2D
PU16HD

EHU21
EU14HA
Reg U14 D

P3HD

P3HB
P2HB
EUl6HA
PU14HC

P2D

uieD
ui4D
EU14HA
PU16HC
PU18HD
PU14HC
PU16HD
Reg U16 B
Reg U18 A

par clubs

27/09/2019

27/09/2019
27/09/2019
28/09/2019

28/09/2019
29/09/2019
29/09/2019

29/09/2019

27/09/2019
27/09/2019
28/09/2019
28/09/2019

28/09/2019

28/09/2019
28/09/2019
28/09/2019
28/09/2019
28/09/2019
28/09/2019
29/09/2019
29/09/2019
29/09/2019

Page 14

21:00:00

19:15:00
21:00:00
16:30:00

10:00:00
12:00:00
14:00:00

14:30:00

19:15:00
21:00:00
12:15:00
14:15:00

18:15:00

09:30:00
11:00:00
12:15:00
13:00:00
14:15:00
15:00:00
09:30:00
11:30:00
13:45:00

P2H Argentine BBC A

P1D ASA Saint-Hubert Boitsfort A
P2D ASA Saint-Hubert Boitsfort A
U16H ASA Saint-Hubert Boitsfort A

U21H Royal Linthout BC W.S.
U14H Royal Linthout BC W.S.
U14H Royal Linthout BCW.S. B

P3H Les Phoenix De Villers-La-Ville A

P3H UJ Koekelberg
P2H UJ Koekelberg
U16H UJ Koekelberg
U14H UJ Koekelberg

P2D Ganshoren Dames Basket B

U16D Royal IV Brussels A
U14D Royal IV Brussels A
U14H Royal IV Brussels A
U16H Royal IV Brussels B
U18H Royal IV Brussels B
U14H Royal IV Brussels B
U16H Royal IV Brussels C
U16H Royal IV Brussels

U18H Royal IV Brussels



Schelkens F

Monsieur )

Javaux S

Schelkens F
Javaux S
Schuhmann G
Javaux S
Schuhmann G
Kaddouri K
Cakmak S
Deleersnyder C
Cakmak S

Van Cortenbergh Th

Francois C
Vermeiren R
Vermeiren R

Debbaj H

Nisert M
Nisert M
Annule

Delmotte Ch

Kisiigha J
Uludag D
Annule

Javaux S
Andreu J

Fontyn Jd BWP1H024
Van Boxem M BWEU14H028
Lechien V BWP2HA144
Lemaire L BWPU14HC026
Lechien V BWU14D004
Lardy K BWPU14H027
Lechien V BWPU14HC028
Lardy K BWEHU21020
Lohest M BWPU16HDO026
Azmani S BWP3HB028
DialloT BWPU16HC026
Azmani S BWP2HAO031
Thirot F BWP2HB028
Kaddouri K BWP1D020
Arifi M BWP3HB027
Arifi M BWP1HO026
El Harrak A BWP3Dames021
Benaouf A BWPU18HDO0O05
Benaouf A BWPHU21B010
Annule BWEU18HA003
Nulluy A BWP3HDO022
Chome A AWU16DA012
Van Cortenbergh Th AWU14DA011
Annule BWP3Dames027
Monsieur L BWP2HA028
Barkaoui Y BWPU18HDO004

P1H
EU14HA
P2HA

PU14HC
u14D
PU14HB
PU14HC
EHU21
PU16HD
P3HB
PU16HC
P2HA
P2HB
P1D
P3HB
P1H
P3D
PU18HD
PHU21B
EU18HA
P3HD
Reg U16 Fil A
Reg U14 Fil A
P3D
P2HA
PU18HD

par clubs

28/09/2019
29/09/2019
23/09/2019

28/09/2019
29/09/2019
29/09/2019
29/09/2019
29/09/2019
29/09/2019
29/09/2019
29/09/2019
29/09/2019
29/09/2019
29/09/2019
29/09/2019
29/09/2019
23/09/2019
28/09/2019
28/09/2019
28/09/2019
28/09/2019
28/09/2019
29/09/2019
29/09/2019
29/09/2019
28/09/2019
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20:30:00

09:30:00

20:30:00

10:00:00
09:00:00
11:00:00
11:00:00
13:00:00
13:00:00
15:00:00
15:00:00
17:00:00
17:00:00
17:00:00
11:15:00
13:00:00
19:30:00
14:30:00
16:30:00
16:00:00
17:30:00
12:15:00
11:00:00
15:00:00
17:00:00
14:30:00

P1H BC Brainois
U14H B.B.C Braine-Le-Chateau
P2H Chalet Woluwé St.Pierre

U14H United Basket Woluwé C
U14D BC Ecole Européenne
U14H BC Ecole Européenne B
U14H BC Ecole Européenne B
U21H BC Ecole Européenne
U16H BC Ecole Européenne B
P3H BC Ecole Européenne C
U16H BC Ecole Européenne B
P2H BC Ecole Européenne A
P2H BC Ecole Européenne B
P1D BC Ecole Européenne

P3H BC Ecole P 1 Anderlecht
P1H BC Ecole P 1 Anderlecht
P3D CRBB The Runners

U18H CRBB The Runners

U21H CRBB The Runners

U18H Royal Jodoigne Basket
P3H Royal Jodoigne Basket
U16D Ganshoren Dames Basket
U14D Ganshoren Dames Basket
P3D Ganshoren Dames Basket
P2H B.C.U.Ganshoren A

U18H Royal BC Wezembeek Oppem



Annule
Andreu J
Annule
Nulluy A
Lohiss R
Lohiss R
Annule
Deligne F
Annule
Thirot F
CesarY
XXXX
XXXX
Debbaj H
Comolli A
Annule
Andreu J
Andreu J
Vanderperren S
Debbaj H
Debbaj H
Ben Kajjou N
Nouhi EH
Tchatchou T
Layachi A
Layachi A
Van Cortenbergh A
Schuhmann G
Schuhmann G

Annule BWPU14HCO027
Barkaoui Y BWEU16HAQ003
Annule BWP3HAQ03
Vanden Mosselaer H BWU14M004
Tchatchou T AWU15HCO010
XXXX BWEU18HA004
Annule BWU16D004
Monsieur J BWPU18HC004
Annule BWPHU21B012
Benaouf A BWP1D021
XXXX BWP2D024
XXXX BWEU16HB002
XXXX BWPHU21B011
Tekin S BWP3HA023
Thirot F AWU16DA010
Annule BWP3Dames030
Lohiss R AWU17HA008
Lohiss R AWU16HA008
Benaouf A BWEU16HA004
Alebadua F BWU14M003
Alebadua F BWPU16HD024
Roman R BWU19D014
VanderperrenS BWP2D019
Artois P BWP2HAO030
Berrada R BWEU18HB004
Berrada R BWP1D024
Hubaux F BWP3HB024
Chome A BWEU18HB002
Chome A BWP3HC023

PU14HC
EU16HA
P3HA
uil4am
Reg U15C
EU18HA
uieD
PU18HC
PHU21B
P1D
P2D
EU16HB
PHU21B
P3HA

Reg U16 Fil A

P3D

Reg U17 A
Reg U16 A
EU16HA
uil4am
PU16HD
ui9D

P2D

P2HA
EU18HB
P1D

P3HB
EU18HB
P3HC

par clubs

28/09/2019
28/09/2019
28/09/2019
28/09/2019
28/09/2019
28/09/2019
28/09/2019
28/09/2019
28/09/2019
29/09/2019
28/09/2019
28/09/2019
28/09/2019
28/09/2019
28/09/2019
28/09/2019
29/09/2019
29/09/2019
29/09/2019
28/09/2019
28/09/2019
28/09/2019
28/09/2019
27/09/2019
28/09/2019
28/09/2019
29/09/2019
28/09/2019
28/09/2019
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14:30:00
16:15:00
19:00:00
12:30:00
14:00:00
16:00:00
18:00:00
14:00:00
18:00:00
10:00:00
17:30:00
15:00:00
17:00:00
19:00:00
15:00:00
21:00:00
11:00:00
13:00:00
17:00:00
14:30:00
16:30:00
16:30:00
19:00:00
21:00:00
17:00:00
19:00:00
15:00:00
17:00:00
19:00:00

U14H Royal BC Wezembeek Oppem
U16H Royal BC Wezembeek Oppem
P3H Royal BC Wezembeek Oppem
U14MX Orp Jauche

U15H Royal Waterloo Basket B
U18H Royal Waterloo Basket A
U16D Royal Waterloo Basket A
U18H Royal Waterloo Basket A
U21H Ass.Sp.St.Augustin

P1D Ass.Sp.St.Augustin

P2D Wilink Rebond Ottignies-LLN D
U16H Athletic BC Brussels A

U21H Athletic BC Brussels A

P3H Athletic BC Brussels A

U16D United Basket Woluwé

P3D United Basket Woluwé B
U17H United Basket Woluwé

U16H United Basket Woluwé

U16H United Basket Woluwé B
U14MX Berchem BBC A

U16H Berchem BBC A

U19D Berchem BBC A

P2D Berchem BBC A

P2H BC Genappe B

U18H B Genappe Lothier

P1D BC Genappe A

P3H A.S. Haren A

U18H Avenir Evere BC

P3H Avenir Evere BCB



Zaid A
Zaid A
Godefroid M
Godefroid M
Francois C
El Harrak A
El Harrak A
Francois C
Muylle J
Muylle J
Zaid A
Comolli A
Vermeiren R
Claes B
Magerat A
Claes B
Deleersnyder C
Schuhmann G
Dandoy A
Dandoy A
Debbaj H
Debbaj H
Deligne F
Hubaux F
Lohiss R
Andreu J
Mkadmich B
Mkadmich B
Fontyn M

Vanopphem A
Diallo T
Deleris N
Deleris N
El Harrak A
Nori A
Nori A
El Harrak A
Schelkens F
Dandoy A
Deleersnyder C
Rosaux F
Callier K
Vanopphem A
Culot Ch
Vanopphem A
Godefroid M
Cakmak S

BWP2HAO026
BWPU16HD028
BWPU16HD023
BWPU18HC002
BWP3Dames031
BWU14D002
BWPU14HC023
BWP3HAO025
BWP1HO025
BWEU16HB004
BWU14MO005
AWU18HCO012
BWU19D015
BWEU18HAO005
AWU15HA011
BWPU14H026
BWP3Dames029
BWPU18HCO05

Van Cortenbergh Th AWU18HEQ10
Van Cortenbergh Th AWU21HA010

Dugagjin R
Dugagjin R
Drouet E
CesarN
Hubaux K
Magerat A
Demesmaeker R
Demesmaeker R
Colau C

BWU14D005
BWU19D013
BWP3Dames028
BWP3HB020
AWU14HAO010
AWU21HCO009
AWU15HA009
AWU18HCO010
BWP2HAO025

P2HA
PU16HD
PU16HD
PU18HC
P3D

ui4D
PU14HC
P3HA

P1H
EU16HB
uildam
Reg U18 C
ui9D
EU18HA
Reg U15 A
PU14HB
P3D
PU18HC
Reg U18 E
Reg U21 A
ui4D
ui9D

P3D

P3HB

Reg U14 A
Reg U21C
Reg U15 A
Reg U18 C
P2HA

par clubs

28/09/2019
29/09/2019
28/09/2019
28/09/2019
28/09/2019
29/09/2019
29/09/2019
28/09/2019
29/09/2019
29/09/2019
28/09/2019
28/09/2019
28/09/2019
28/09/2019
28/09/2019
28/09/2019
28/09/2019
28/09/2019
28/09/2019
28/09/2019
29/09/2019
29/09/2019
29/09/2019
28/09/2019
28/09/2019
28/09/2019
28/09/2019
28/09/2019
28/09/2019
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21:00:00
11:30:00
13:30:00
15:30:00
17:30:00
13:30:00
15:15:00
21:00:00
15:00:00
17:00:00
12:30:00
11:00:00
12:45:00
13:00:00
15:00:00
15:00:00
17:30:00
12:30:00
14:15:00
16:00:00
11:15:00
13:00:00
15:00:00
20:30:00
10:00:00
10:00:00
12:00:00
14:00:00
18:00:00

P2H Avenir Evere BC

U16H Avenir Evere BC

U16H La Chenaie Uccle Basket Club
U18H La Chenaie Uccle Basket Club
P3D La Chenaie Uccle Basket Club
U14D La Chenaie Uccle Basket Club
U14H La Chenaie Uccle Basket Club
P3H Uccle Europe

P1H Uccle Europe

U16H Uccle Europe A

U14MX Géo Holidays Friendly Bulls Ixe
U18H Royal Castors Braine

U19D Royal Castors Braine B

U18H Royal Castors Braine B

U15H Royal Castors Braine

U14H Royal Castors Braine B

P3D Royal Castors Braine D

U18H Royal Canter Schaerbeek B
U18H Royal Canter Schaerbeek
U21H Royal Canter Schaerbeek
U14D Royal Canter Schaerbeek A
U19D Royal Canter Schaerbeek A
P3D Royal Canter Schaerbeek C
P3H RBC Eclair B

U14H Royal Nivelles Basketball
U21H Royal Nivelles Basketball
U15H Royal Nivelles Basketball
U18H Royal Nivelles Basketball
P2H Royal Nivelles Basketball A



Demesmaeker R
Tchatchou T
CesarY
Tchatchou T
CesarY
Carlier M
Demesmaeker R
Carlier M
Lohiss R
Fontyn Jd
Fontyn Jd
Hubaux F
Deligne F

Rosaux F
Nulluy A
Cesar S
Nulluy A
Cesar S
Uludag D
Rosaux F
Uludag D
Julien P
Lahaye O
Lahaye O
Pozo Payano A
Van Cortenbergh A

BWU16D002

BWEU16HB001
BWPU14H022
BWEHU21019

BWU14D001
BWP1H028
BWP2HB022

BWP3Dames026

BWP3HC028

AWU17HDO09
AWU21HBO09
BWEU18HB003

BWP3HA160

uieD
EU16HB
PU14HB
EHU21
ui4D

P1H

P2HB

P3D

P3HC

Reg U17 D
Reg U21 B
EU18HB
P3HA

par clubs

29/09/2019
29/09/2019
29/09/2019
29/09/2019
29/09/2019
29/09/2019
29/09/2019
29/09/2019
27/09/2019
28/09/2019
28/09/2019
28/09/2019
28/09/2019
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19:30

16:00 U16D Royal Nivelles Basketball A

10:00:00
10:00:00
12:00:00
12:00:00
14:00:00
16:00:00
16:00:00
21:15:00
12:30:00
14:15:00
16:00:00
20:00:00

U16H Royal Nivelles Basketball A
U14H Royal Nivelles Basketball A
U21H Royal Nivelles Basketball A
U14D Royal Nivelles Basketball A
P1H Royal Nivelles Basketball
P2H Royal Nivelles Basketball B
P3D Royal Nivelles Basketball A
P3H Royal APSA 1865

U17H Royal UAA Etterbeek
U21H Royal UAA Etterbeek
U18H Royal UAA Etterbeek

P3H Royal UAA Etterbeek B



U14H Royal Castors Braine A
U19D Ganshoren Dames Basket A
U16H Royal Waterloo Basket A

U14H Uccle Europe B
U21H BC Speedy Mont St Guibert
U14H Wilink Rebond Ottignies-LLN A

U21H Royal Basic Fit Excelsior Brussels D
P2H Géo Holidays Friendly Bulls Ixelles B

U16H CRBB The Runners

U16H Royal Canter Schaerbeek A
U16D Ganshoren Dames Basket A
U14MX ASA Saint-Hubert Boitsfort A
U18H B.C.U.Ganshoren

P3H Tatete Basket Club A

P3D CRBB The Runners

P1H United Basket Woluwé B

P1D Royal Canter Schaerbeek A
U18H Chalet Woluwé St.Pierre

U18H Wilink Rebond Ottignies-LLN A
U16H BC Dylois Wavre

U14H BC Dylois Wavre B

P1H Royal UAA Etterbeek A

U14H Royal Waterloo Basket A

P3H Braine 2001 B

par clubs

Athenée Uccle 2
Athenée Uccle 2
Athenée Uccle 2

Centre Omnisports de Jette
Centre Omnisports de Jette
Centre Omnisports de Jette
Centre Omnisports de Jette
Centre Omnisports de Jette

Centre sportif de Neder Over Hembeek
Centre sportif de Neder Over Hembeek
Centre sportif de Neder Over Hembeek
Centre sportif de Neder Over Hembeek
Centre sportif de Neder Over Hembeek
Centre sportif de Neder Over Hembeek
Centre sportif de Neder Over Hembeek
Centre sportif de Neder Over Hembeek
Centre sportif de Neder Over Hembeek
Centre sportif de Neder Over Hembeek

Centre Sportif J. Moisse
Centre Sportif J. Moisse
Centre Sportif J. Moisse
Centre Sportif J. Moisse

Centre Sportif Justin Peeters

Centre Sportif Solvay
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P2H ASA Saint-Hubert Boitsfort A

P1D Royal UAA Etterbeek A
P2D Racing BCS Uccle
U16H Racing BCS Uccle

U21H Royal Basic Fit Excelsior Brussels A

U14H Royal UAA Etterbeek
U14H Lg. Atlas Ath. Jupille

P3H BC Dylois Wavre

P3H ASA Saint-Hubert Boitsfort C
P2H CRBB The Runners

U16H B Genappe Lothier

U14H Royal Canter Schaerbeek A

P2D BC Dylois Wavre

U16D Royal Canter Schaerbeek A
U14D United Basket Woluwé B
U14H BC Auderghem A

U16H Royal UAA Etterbeek B
U18H Uccle Europe B

U14H RPC Anderlecht

U16H RB Tubize

U16H Aste Kain

U18H BCCA Neufchateau A

par clubs

Centre Sportif Solvay

College Saint-Hubert
College Saint-Hubert
College Saint-Hubert

Complexe Poseidon
Complexe Poseidon
Complexe Poseidon

Complexe sportif

Complexe Sportif de Koekelberg
Complexe Sportif de Koekelberg
Complexe Sportif de Koekelberg
Complexe Sportif de Koekelberg

Complexe Sportif de Koekelberg

Complexe Sportif Palais du midi
Complexe Sportif Palais du midi
Complexe Sportif Palais du midi
Complexe Sportif Palais du midi
Complexe Sportif Palais du midi
Complexe Sportif Palais du midi
Complexe Sportif Palais du midi
Complexe Sportif Palais du midi
Complexe Sportif Palais du midi
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P1H Royal Anciens 13 BCB
U14H United Basket Woluwé B
P2H Royal Castors Braine B

U14H BC Auderghem B

U14D B Genappe Lothier
U14H Ass.Sp.St.Augustin A
U14H CRBB The Runners
U21H B.B.C Braine-Le-Chateau
U16H BC Auderghem C

P3H BC Auderghem C

U16H BC Auderghem B

P2H BC Speedy Mont St Guibert
P2H La Cordiale Irish St.Josse
P1D Ganshoren Dames Basket
P3H Berchem BBC B

P1H Royal Basic Fit Excelsior Brussels B
P3D Ass.Sp.St.Augustin

U18H RPC Anderlecht

U21H Racing BCS Uccle

U18H Royal Linthout BC W.S.
P3H Royal Castors Braine C
U16D Basket Namur Capitale
U14D Basket Namur Capitale
P3D Royal UAA Etterbeek B
P2H Rallye Uccle Basket Club
U18H BC Dylois Wavre A

par clubs

Complexe Willy Denuit
Ecole Communale
Ecole du Centre

Ecole du Centre

Ecole Européenne Ixelles

Ecole Européenne Ixelles

Ecole Européenne Ixelles

Ecole Européenne Ixelles

Ecole Européenne Ixelles

Ecole Européenne Ixelles

Ecole Européenne Ixelles

Ecole Européenne Ixelles

Ecole Européenne Ixelles

Ecole Européenne Ixelles

Ecole P1

Ecole P1

Ecole Pierre Paulus

Ecole Pierre Paulus

Ecole Pierre Paulus

Hall de sports de I'athénée de Jodoigne
Hall de sports de I'athénée de Jodoigne
Hall de sports R. Beauthier

Hall de sports R. Beauthier

Hall de sports R. Beauthier

Hall de sports R. Beauthier

Hall des Sports de Wezembeek-Oppem
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U14H A.S. Haren A

U16H Royal Linthout BC W.S.

P3H Avenir Evere BC A

U14MX BC Auderghem

U15H United Basket Woluwé

U18H Royal Basic Fit Excelsior Brussels A
U16D BC Auderghem

U18H BC Auderghem B

U21H RPC Anderlecht

P1D Wilink Rebond Ottignies-LLN C
P2D B.B.C Braine-Le-Chateau

U16H Ass.Sp.St.Augustin

U21H Royal IV Brussels B

P3H ASA Saint-Hubert Boitsfort B
U16D La Villersoise

P3D BC Genappe C

U17H Belfius Mons-Hainaut

U16H Belfius Mons-Hainaut

U16H Royal UAA Etterbeek A
U14MX BC Ecole P 1 Anderlecht
U16H Géo Holidays Friendly Bulls Ixelles A
U19D Wilink Rebond Ottignies-LLN A
P2D Royal Canter Schaerbeek B

P2H Royal IV Brussels C

U18H BC Auderghem A

P1D Royal IV Brussels

P3H RPC Anderlecht C

U18H Berchem BBC A

P3H ASA Saint-Hubert Boitsfort C

par clubs

Hall des Sports de Wezembeek-Oppem
Hall des Sports de Wezembeek-Oppem
Hall des Sports de Wezembeek-Oppem
Hall Omnisports d'Hélécine

Hall omnisports de Waterloo

Hall omnisports de Waterloo

Hall omnisports de Waterloo

Hall Omnisports du Chenois

Petit Palais des Sports de Forest

Petit Palais des Sports de Forest

Plaine des Coquerées

Salle Docteur Beudin

Salle Docteur Beudin

Salle Docteur Beudin

Salle Malou

Salle Malou

Salle Malou

Salle Malou

Salle Malou

Salle Omnisports

Salle Omnisports

Salle Omnisports

Salle Omnisports

Salle Omnisports de Genappe

Salle Omnisports de Genappe

Salle Omnisports de Genappe

Salle Omnisports de Haren

Salle Omnisports de I'Aubier

Salle Omnisports de I'Aubier
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P2H Orp Jauche

U16H RPC Anderlecht

U16H Uccle Europe B

U18H RB Tubize

P3D ASA Saint-Hubert Boitsfort A

U14D A.S. Haren A

U14H Ass.Sp.St.Augustin B

P3H Racing BCS Uccle A

P1H Royal Waterloo Basket B

U16H BC Auderghem

U14MX Racing BCS Uccle

U18H Aste Kain

U19D Royal IV Brussels A

U18H Royal Anciens 13 BC

U15H Basket Development Academy
U14H Royal Basic Fit Excelsior Brussels B
P3D BC Auderghem B

U18H Géo Holidays Friendly Bulls Ixelles A
U18H United Basket Woluwé

U21H BBC Loyers

U14D Wilink Rebond Ottignies-LLN A
U19D BC Auderghem

P3D Géo Holidays Friendly Bulls Ixelles A
P3H BC Irish

U14H BC Belleflamme

U21H Olympic Mont Sur Marchienne
U15H BC Belleflamme

U18H Royal CS Natoye

P2H Royal Castors Braine B

par clubs

Salle Omnisports de I'Aubier

Salle Omnisports de I'Aubier

Salle Omnisports de Saint-Job

Salle Omnisports de Saint-Job

Salle Omnisports de Saint-Job

Salle Omnisports de Saint-Job

Salle Omnisports de Saint-Job

Salle Omnisports du Globe

Salle Omnisports du Globe

Salle Omnisports du Globe

Salle Omnisports Ecoles 7 et 8

Salle Omnisports Gaston Reiff

Salle Omnisports Gaston Reiff

Salle Omnisports Gaston Reiff

Salle Omnisports Gaston Reiff

Salle Omnisports Gaston Reiff

Salle Omnisports Gaston Reiff

Salle Omnisports Kinetix

Salle Omnisports Kinetix

Salle Omnisports Kinetix

Salle Omnisports Kinetix

Salle Omnisports Kinetix

Salle Omnisports Kinetix

Salle Omnisports Neder-Over-Hembeek
Salle Omnisports Parc De La Dodaine
Salle Omnisports Parc De La Dodaine
Salle Omnisports Parc De La Dodaine
Salle Omnisports Parc De La Dodaine
Salle Omnisports Parc De La Dodaine
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U16D BC Ecole Européenne
U16H Fresh Air

U14H Royal Maccabi A.S.

U21H B Genappe Lothier

U14D Ganshoren Dames Basket A
P1H RPC Anderlecht B

P2H Royal Canter Schaerbeek B
P3D Royal Waterloo Basket A
P3H Royal Canter Schaerbeek C
U17H Royal BC Sainte Walburge
U21H NBC Alsavin Belgrade
U18H Uccle Europe

P3H Royal Maccabi A.S.

par clubs

Salle Omnisports Parc De La Dodaine
Salle Omnisports Parc De La Dodaine
Salle Omnisports Parc De La Dodaine
Salle Omnisports Parc De La Dodaine
Salle Omnisports Parc De La Dodaine
Salle Omnisports Parc De La Dodaine
Salle Omnisports Parc De La Dodaine
Salle Omnisports Parc De La Dodaine
Salle RSNB

Salle Serge Chojnacki

Salle Serge Chojnacki

Salle Serge Chojnacki

Salle Serge Chojnacki
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